



22344

| | | | Parts List | | | |
|-----|-------|----------|----------------------------------|-----|---------|----------|
| Ref | Class | Part | Description | Qty | Comment | Footnote |
| 1 | | 14817A11 | FUEL MANAGEMENT ASSEMBLY | 1 | | |
| 2 | | 67748 | ROLLER, CAM | 1 | | |
| 3 | | 18715 | FUEL INJECTOR | 6 | | |
| 4 | 35 | 17422 | FILTER, INJECTOR | 1 | | |
| 5 | 84 | 15443 | HARNES KIT | 1 | | |
| 6 | 35 | 15442 | FUEL FILTER KIT | 1 | | |
| 7 | 35 | 15028 | FUEL FILTER | 1 | | |
| 8 | 10 | 40003 | SCREW, (M5 x 14), FILTER COV | 1 | | |
| 9 | 13 | 40025 | LOCKWASHER, (M5), COVER SI | 1 | | |
| 10 | 32 | 13503 | HOSE (1/2" O.D.) | 1 | | |
| 11 | 32 | 99126 | TUBING, (36.00 Inches Bulk) (1/4 | 1 | | |
| 12 | 32 | 991301 | TUBING, (20.00 Feet Bulk) (3/32 | 1 | | |
| 13 | | 15027 | REGULATOR, PRESSURE | 1 | | |
| 14 | | 814233 | ELBOW KIT | 1 | | |
| 15 | 27 | 18791 | GASKET, PRESSURE REGULA | 1 | | |
| 16 | | 814012 | PLATE, PRESSURE REGULATC | 1 | | |
| 17 | 10 | 814076 | SCREW | AR | | |
| 18 | | 814010 | COVER KIT | 1 | | |
| 19 | 10 | 40019 | SCREW, (M4 x 16), COVER TO E | 6 | | |
| 20 | 13 | 26395 | LOCKWASHER, (#8), COVER SC | 6 | | |
| 21 | 26 | 18790 | SEAL, VAPOR SEPARATOR | 1 | | |
| 22 | | 15029 | O-RING AND SEAL KIT | 1 | | |
| 23 | | 15446 | FLOAT VALVE KIT | 1 | | |
| 24 | | 15445 | FLOAT KIT | 1 | | |
| 25 | | 814011 | BODY KIT | 1 | | |
| 26 | 21 | 42481 | CHECK VALVE | 1 | | |
| 27 | 10 | 40003 | SCREW, (M6 x 35), SEPARATOF | 3 | | |
| 28 | | 15444 | LINK | 1 | | |
| 29 | 21 | 18241 | CHECK VALVE | 1 | | |
| 30 | | 814077 | VALVE, Shut-Off | 1 | | |
| 31 | 26 | 18792 | SEAL, INJECTOR MANIFOLD | 1 | | |
| 32 | 23 | 19275 | SPACER | 3 | | |
| 34 | 23 | 814913 | SPACER | 3 | | |
| 35 | 12 | 35280 | WASHER, (.255 x .620 x .030) (L | 3 | | |
| 36 | 12 | 20346 | WASHER (SMALL) | 3 | | |
| 37 | 54 | 13791 | CLAMP, (15.7), HOSE | 2 | | |
| 38 | 32 | 13503 | HOSE (1-3/4") | 1 | | |
| 39 | 54 | 816311 | CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches) | AR | | |
| 40 | | 14639 | BLANKET, FUEL PUMP | 1 | | |
| 41 | | 14640T | COVER, FUEL PUMP | 1 | | |
| 42 | 10 | 22228 | SCREW, (#10-22 x .525) | 4 | | |